
Name Position Email address
Bartle, Noah Teacher, 5th - 8th nbartle@hamiltonschools.us

Blowers, Laura 5th Grade Teacher lblowers@hamiltonschools.us

Boeve, Cameron Social Worker/Counselor cboeve1@hamiltonschools.us

Borr, Jane District Nurse jborr@hamiltonschools.us

Bosma, Duane 8th Grade Teacher dbosma@hamiltonschools.us

Brondyke, Charity Occupation Therapist cbrondyke@hamiltonschools.us

Calkins, Ruth Paraprofessional rcalkins@hamiltonschools.us

Chambers, Melissa 6th Grade Teacher messenbu@hamiltonschools.us

Connelly, Paul 5th/6th Grade Band pconnell@hamiltonschools.us

Deiters, Sean Assistant Principal sdeiters@hamiltonschools.us

DeWeerd, Stacy 8th Grade Teacher sldeweer@hamiltonschools.us

Drenten, Jacque 5th Grade Teacher jdrenten@hamiltonschools.us

Engelsman, Ben 7th Grade Teacher bengelsm@hamiltonschools.us

Fuzak, Andrea 8th Grade Teacher aafuzak@hamiltonschools.us

Gingerich, Margarita School Psychologist mgingerich@hamiltonschools.us

Goudie, Rachel Physical Therapist rgoudie@hamiltonschools.us

Grabinski, Andee 8th Grade Teacher agrabinski@hamiltonschools.us

Hansen, Jodi 5th Grade Teacher jlhansen@hamiltonschools.us

Harvey, Katie Reading/ELL teacher kharvey@hamiltonschools.us

Henrickson, Kris Secretary khenrick@hamiltonschools.us

Herrick, Joe 7th/8th Band jherrick@hamiltonschools.us

Heyerman, Jennifer 7th Grade Resource jheyerma@hamiltonschools.us

Hickok, Steve 6th Grade Teacher shickok@hamiltonschools.us

Hoffman, Sandy Food Service shoffman@hamiltonschools.us

Israels, Holly Vocal hisraels@hamiltonschools.us

Jacobson, Lisa Food Service ljacobse@hamiltonschools.us

Keesler, Heather Art - 5th - 8th hkeesler@hamiltonschools.us

Kleinheksel, Annie Building Sub akleinh@hamiltonschools.us

Klingenberg, Kelli Secretary kklingen@hamiltonschools.us

Kronemeyer, Nick PE Teacher nkroneme@hamiltonschools.us

Lampen, Rachel Paraprofessional rnlampen@hamiltonschools.us

Lentz, Ken Dean of Students klentz@hamiltonschools.us

Lillmars, Katie 6th Grade Teacher kbrezina@hamiltonschools.us

Looman, Tami Food Service tlooman@hamiltonschools.us

Luhmann, Jeremy 6th Grade Teacher jluhmann@hamiltonschools.us

Malloch, Deanna 7th Grade Teacher dlmalloch@hamiltonshools.us

Malloch, Jackie 7th Grade Teacher jmalloch@hamiltonschools.us

Manner, Sarah OCSN worker smanner@hamiltonschools.us

Marek, Haley 5th Grade Teacher hmarek@hamiltonschools.us

McFall, Leanne 6th Grade Teacher lmcfall@hamiltonschools.us

McIntyre, Sara Special Education Director smcintyre@hamiltonschools.us

Miles, Bridget 5th Grade Teacher bmiles@hamiltonschools.us

Miller, Alex Teacher, 6th amiller@hamiltonschools.us

Morehouse, Liz Principal emorehou@hamiltonschools.us

Morris, Ryan Teacher, 7th rmorris@hamiltonschools.us

Mousel, Bill 7th Grade Teacher bmousel@hamiltonschools.us

Myers, Becky Special Education Consultant bmyers@hamiltonschools.us

Niewoonder, Mitchell 8th Grade Teacher mniewoon@hamiltonschools.us
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Perdok, Abby 7th Grade Teacher aperdok@hamiltonschools.us

Porter, Merry Paraprofessional mporter@hamiltonschools.us

Postma, Mallory 6th Grade Teacher mjpostma@hamiltonschools.us

Postmus, Sarah Paraprofessional spostmus@hamiltonschools.us

Pretzer, Chloe 6th Grade Teacher cleonard@hamiltonschools.us

Riemersma, Brandon 5th Grade Teacher briemers@hamiltonschools.us

Rockhold, Jamie Paraprofessional jrockhol@hamiltonschools.us

Ruiter, Beth 5th Grade Teacher bruiter@hamiltonschools.us

Rynsburger, Mary 8th Spanish mrynsbur@hamiltonschools.us

Sale, Taylor Life Skills/Special Education ttimmer@hamiltonschools.us

Schipper, Amanda Paraprofessional aschippe@hamiltonschools.us

Scholten, Kenna 8th Grade Teacher kscholte@hamiltonschool.us

Schuiteman, Brianna 6th Grade Teacher bschuite@hamiltonschools.us

Statema, Brooke 5th Grade Teacher bstatema@hamiltonschools.us

Stork, Jen Paraprofessional jstork@hamiltonschools.us

Striegle, Amy 7th Grade Teacher astriegl@hamiltonschools.us

Suess, Maegen 7th Grade Teacher msuess@hamiltonschools.us

Thornton, Marie 5th Grade Teacher mthornto@hamiltonschools.us

Vandel, Alexa 8th Grade Teacher avandel@hamiltonschools.us

VandeWege, Liz PE Teacher evandewe@hamiltonschools.us

Walters, Krista Speech Therapist kwalters@hamiltonschools.us

White, Tina 7th Grade Teacher tmwhite@hamiltonschools.us
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